

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: M.A.C.M.A.(SR)No.32912 of 2015**  
**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	31.10.2025	<p><b><u>AHHS, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;"><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2015(MACMAMP.No.4315 of 2015)</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants sought time. Learned counsel for the respondents reported ready to proceed with the matter. List the matter on 07.11.2025 as a last chance.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>AHHS, J</b></p> <p>LSP</p>	

--	--	--	--