

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A.(SR) No.32912 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.11.2025	<p><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned, subject to the payment of Rs.300/- to the A.P. State Legal Services Authority and file proof to that effect.</p> <p>Post on 05.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">AHHS, J Pnr</p>	