

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.(SR).No.32912 of 2015
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	28.11.2025	<p><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>Sri T. Ravi Teja, learned counsel representing Respondent No.3 is present.</p> <p>Sri Tarun Ganesh, learned counsel representing Sri A.K. Kishore Reddy, learned counsel for the appellants is present.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellants would submit that a better affidavit is being filed today.</p> <p>For placing the affidavit and with notice to the other side, the matter is adjourned.</p> <p>Post the matter on 19.12.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><hr/>AHHS, J Knr</p>	