

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A.(SR).No.32912 of 2015
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
11.	10.04.2026	<p><u>AHHS, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents submits that the counter is filed, but learned counsel for the appellants submits that the copy is not received.</p> <p>For submission of details as to USR No. and date of submission of counter, time is granted.</p> <p>Post the matter on 24.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AHHS, J Knr</p>	